Foulees Bour onnaises

133235
Bourron Marlotte () le 31/08/2013
FFA

1km / (31/08/2013  1km 00:00:00

1 BLASER ANTOINE EAM / 2004 621"
2 LIMA ROBIN 152801 POM /2003 USNEMOURS ST PIERR 077 1I-F 6'25"
3 THIZON MAEL EAM / 2007 636"
4 TISSERAND MALO EAM / 2004 6'50"
5 BASSIN QUENTIN EAM / 2004 6'54"
6 HALKO ALYSSA 146485 EAF/2004 ACPARISJOINVILLE 094 |I-F 6'59"
7 LELIEVRE MATTEO EAM / 2005 6'59"
8 THIZON ROMAIN 147169 EAM /2004 UNION ATHLETIQUE D 077 1I-F 708"
9 MAHOU PAUL EAM / 2005 711"
10 BASSON YANN EAM / 2006 712"
11  FEINE JULES EAM / 2004 713"
12 BISARE CHOTIN POM /2003 e
13 LEPAGEUGO 569441 POM /2003 732"
14 BUTIN ARTHUR EAM / 2004 742"
15 PUCHOL QUENU EMMA EAF/ 2005 746"
16 LERUD SAMUEL POM /2003 748"
17 COURTIER MATIS EAM / 2005 749"
18 PATREAU JULES EAM / 2005 751"
19 HOLVOET ARTHUR EAM / 2005 752"
20 DESBORDESHELENE POF / 2003 752"
21 ODALY MATHILDE 152293 EAF/2006 USNEMOURSST PIERR 077 |I-F 806"
22 MAMIN CLARA EAF/ 2005 806"
23 MONEUSE PEMA EAF /2005 806"
24  MAMIN AXELLE EAF/ 2007 808"
25 MONEUSE MALI EAM / 2007 822"
26 KERHERVE MELISSA EAF/ 2005 852"
27 HOLVOET PAULINE EAF /2004 905"
2km / (31/08/2013  2km 00:00:00

1 THEAULT ADRIEN BEM / 2000 607"
2 LIMA THIBAULT 134438 BEM /2000 USNEMOURS ST PIERR 077 |I-F 620"
3 CHARENTON HUGO 134445 BEM /2000 6'29"
4 THIZON MATEO POM / 2002 631"
5 CHARNEAU ARTHUR BEM / 2001 637"
6 FEINE VALENTIN BEM / 2000 647"
7 PRESSOIR MAXIME BEM / 2001 710"
8 COURTIER HUGO BEM / 2000 715"
9 CARDOSO ADELINE 633756 BEF/2001 USNEMOURSST PIERR 077 |I-F 730"
10 DETILLEUX HUGO 125207 POM /2002 USNEMOURS ST PIERR 077 |I-F 737"
11 TULLEAUGUSIN POM / 2002 738"
12 KERHERVE LENAEL POM / 2002 750"
13  BIANCOLINI ENTONY BEM / 2000 805"
14 TISSERAND LILOU 116462 BEF/2000 844"
15 FERT MARGAUX BEF /2001 915"
16 TULLEAPOLLINE BEF /2001 10'16"
17 FOESSEZ KIM POF / 2002 13'37"
18 BLAIN CALIXTHE POF / 2002 13'39"
19 BLAINLICIA BEF / 2000 14'00"
5km / (31/08/2013  5km 00:00:00

1 ROULIOT VICTOR 147136 JUM /1995 UNION ATHLETIQUE D 077 I-F 14'17"
2 DOLO BENJAMIN 932382 SEM /1983 UNION SPORTIVECHAT 077 I-F 14'53"
3 ZEGGANE MOHAMED 135956 CAM /1997 UNION ATHLETIQUE D 077 I-F 15'02"
4 FORTOT NICOLAS 122201 CAM /1997 USCHAMPAGNE-SUR-S 077 I-F 15'26"
5 BERTRAND NICOLAS 728560 VEM /1970 15'39"
6 BORREGO CLINT 138623 SEM /1981 USMELUN 077 I-F 15'55"
7 CERVEIRA CARLOS 152866 VEM /1968 UNION ATHLETIQUE D 077 I-F 16'26"
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8 FORTOT JEAN-BAPTISTE 122201 JUM /1995 USCHAMPAGNE-SUR-S 077 I-F 16'42"
9 TOURCHER CHRISTOPHE 114628 VEM /1968 USCHAMPAGNE-SUR-S 077 I-F 17'09"
10 ROULIOT PAUL ESM /1993 17'26"
11 LOEUILLET Olivier VEM /1969 17'30"
12 POMA ALAIN 354801 VEM /1960 USCHAMPAGNE-SUR-S 077 I-F 17'37"
13 DETILLEUX LUCAS 110682 MIM /1998 USNEMOURSST PIERR o077 1I-F 17'49"
14 OTHON FREDERIC 145341 VEM /1962 USCHAMPAGNE-SUR-S 077 I-F 17'50"
15 PELARDY PASCAL 307324 VEM /1954 18'24"
16 FOURNIER CHRISTIAN 905491 VEM /1957 USCHAMPAGNE-SUR-S 077 I-F 18'29"
17 DUCLOSEDDY 106849 VEM /1969 USCHAMPAGNE-SUR-S 077 I-F 18'56"
18 LARCE JEAN-PHILIPPE SEM /1974 19'33"
19 FROSTIN VERONIQUE 106847 VEF/1972 USCHAMPAGNE-SUR-S 077 I-F 19'58"
20  MARTINEZ PHILIPPE VEM /1959 19'59"
21  HERNE-BAZIN Dominique VEM /1957 20'16"
22 DEMIERELUC VEM /1960 20'21"
23 GAUTIER PATRICE T23564 VEM /1962 20'22"
24  FORTOT ISABELLE 130743 VEF/1963 USCHAMPAGNE-SUR-S 077 I-F 2027
25 HERVEBAZIN Pierre SEM /1989 20'51"
26 NGGUAD AUDGLOEN SEM /1984 20'51"
27 CAVET HERVE VEM /1957 21'04"
28 CARVEIRA ANTONIO VEM /1967 21'16"
29 DETILLEUX SOPHIE 144102 VEF/1968 USNEMOURSST PIERR o077 1I-F 22'00"
30 JAUME MARION 151738 CAF/1997 USCHAMPAGNE-SUR-S 077 I-F 22'24"
31 LEBERREJEAN-LUC VEM /1946 22'31"
32 GEOLIER EDEN MIM /1998 2303"
33 CAPY MARIELINE VEF /1962 2314
34 LEBERREVIRGINIE SEF /1977 2333
35 AVOMASSODO SEVERINE SEF /1974 2344
36 MENIN CEDEIC SEM /1987 23'50"
37 LARGE SANDRINE 077014 VEF/1972 23'58"
38 VIDAL JEAN-CLAUDE VEM /1945 2424
39 CABREIRA-AHLERS SEF /1975 24'40"
40 HOLVOET MARIE SEF /1975 24'41"
41 JOUBERT JEAN-PIERRE VEM /1946 2507
42 PETRUS AUXANE CAF /1997 25'22"
43 LECOUSCECILE SEF /1988 25'31"
44 LETRUSANNE LAURE VEF/ 1970 26'15"
45 DEPIERROISEMILIE SEF /1981 26'57"
46 HERVE-BAZIN MORGANE SEF /1986 2722
47 DARNOUX AURELIE SEF /1985 2731
48 MOREAU BENJAMIN SEM /1980 2732
49  JACQUIN SOPHIE SEF /1987 27'33"
50 HERVE-BAZIN AGNES VEF /1958 27'43"
51 JOLIVET FREDERIC SEM /1984 28'08"
52 BOI ERICKA SEF /1983 28'14"
53 ALIXJULIE VEF/ 1973 28'31"
54 CALLAND ANGELIQUE SEF /1977 28'31"
55 SAMSON NATHALIE SEF /1975 30'11"
56 MAHOU ANNE ELIZABETH SEF /1977 30'42"
57 FEINEISABELLE SEF /1974 30'50"
58 MARQUEZ T23583 VEM /1951 I-F 30'50"
59 LEBISCLAUDINE VEF /1962 31'20"
60 SAULNIER ROGER VEM /1939 3303"
61 DELORME GERARD VEM /1951 3304
9km / (31/08/2013  9km 00:00:00

1 ALEMANY FLORENT 125587 SEM /1988 29'53"
2 GUIMOND PASCAL 530011 VEM /1972 BUSSY ST GEORGESA o077 1I-F 30'07"
3 GUILHEM DIDIER 364596 VEM /1968 AVENIR SAMOREAU o077 1I-F 30'20"
4 TABARY GUILLAUME 483220 SEM /1985 UNION ATHLETIQUED o077 1I-F 31'36"
5 COISNON ARNAUD 147312 SEM /1977 BUSSY ST GEORGES A o077 1I-F 31'40"
6 PEZET Florian SEM /1989 31'52"
7 BONTOUR SEBASTIEN 590886 SEM /1975 JOGGING MELUN VAL- o077 1I-F 31'53"
8 SANTOS MANUEL (POR) 283603 VEM /1961 USCHAMPAGNE-SUR-S 077 I-F 32'13"
9 CERVEAU AXEL 661678 ESM /1992 32'33"
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39

41

47

49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

COUPEAU CLAUDE
THUILLIER CHRISTOPHE
IDRES ACHOUR
LELONG PATRICK
OLUWAGBEMI MELVIN
FRANCOIS JEAN-MARIE
GAUTERO FLORENT
NOWAK PHILIPPE
HEUDRON PHILIPPE
GUILLOT KEVIN
DELHAYE BERRICHI
HOLVOET Jeremy
ACHBARI MIMOUN
VITRY VALERIE
MASJAMES

GAUTERO FABIEN
VOCELLE THIERRY
CHAUMONT JONATHAN
MEUNIER SEBASTIEN
PIER ERIC

MIGNOT FRANCK
TOURDES PATRICE
HUMEAU Nicolas
BOURGOIN LAURENT
BRAILLON PIERRE
MOREAU INGRID
BONTOUR MICKAEL
MOTTIN PATRICK
HONNORAT CYRIL
SANCHEZ IXEL (MEX)
BAILLY DAVID

LEVEC Florent

ROYER ERWANN
VAILLANT CHRISTOPHE
BAILLY SONIA
BEAUREGARD
FILLASTRE LAURENT
LEFEUVRE MICHAEL
AVOMASSODO PATRICE
MANDREUX FABRICE
TRENIER SOLENE
FOUET Patrice
DERRADJ RABIR
LERQY ALAIN
PRESSOIR FREDERIC
CLAIRON ANTOINE
GACEUL LUDOVIC
HYPACH CHRISTOPHE
VAN ZUTPHEN STEVEN
LIENAFA YANN
MIGATA BERNARD
PEARCE DANIEL
CHAGOT ALAIN
TOURDES SEBASTIEN
SIGONNEAU DANIEL
MARTIN STEPHANE
AHLERS JOERN
MILLET NATHAN
MERIEL MARTINE
CALLACPIERRE
SLAMA ALAIN
ROSIERE LISE

PLATON GILBERT
KROPF VINCENT
TRENIER SOPHIE

358014
113504
113790
927645
155370
864469
121469
374681
147656
155533

145290
941254

117312
T18292
147298
170575
530865
780626
236863

144480
590887
822346
138061
148455
116647

127263
493329
112385

803962
497410
342503

470013

106302
952824

155401
183044
119274
302824
593684
820025

555594
501236
579974
129579

144423
470014

VEM /1965
SEM /1978
SEM /1975
VEM /1961
JUM /1995
VEM /1967
SEM /1985
VEM /1968
VEM /1962
SEM /1989
JUM /1994
SEM /1975
SEM /1975
SEF /1984

SEM /1985
SEM /1989
SEM /1979
SEM /1985
SEM /1981
VEM /1962
VEM /1967
VEM /1966
VEM /1967
VEM /1969
SEM /1976
SEF /1980

VEM /1973
VEM /1959
SEM /1975
SEF /1986

VEM /1969
VEM /1972
SEM /1978
VEM /1969
VEF/ 1970

SEM /1978
VEM /1969
VEM /1969
VEM /1964
SEM /1974
SEF /1988

VEM /1967
VEM /1959
VEM /1961
SEM /1975
VEM /1973
SEM /1975
VEM /1966
SEM /1978
SEM /1974
VEM /1955
CAM /1996
VEM /1950
JUM /1995
VEM /1956
SEM /1975
VEM /1967
SEM /1985
VEF /1961

VEM /1948
VEM /1971
VEF/ 1971

VEM /1960
SEM /1978
SEF /1988

ATHLE SUD 77*

SDA AIX-EN-OTHE
USROISSY EN BRIE
CLUB SPORTIF PRESST
CLUB MULTI SPORTSD
ATHLE SUD 77*

LE MEE SP. ATHLETISM
PONTAULT AAC

CSMONTEREAU
ASPTT AUXERRE

COULOMMIERS BRIE A
US CHAMPAGNE-SUR-S
USROISSY EN BRIE

US CHAMPAGNE-SUR-S
SENART COMBSBRIE A

LE HAVRE SPORT ATHL

SENART COMBSBRIE A
BUSSY ST GEORGES A
SDA AIX-EN-OTHE
CSMONTEREAU

SDA AIX-EN-OTHE

SC DRAVEIL
USROISSY EN BRIE
CSMONTEREAU
PONTAULT AAC

COURIR CESSON - VER
US CHAMPAGNE-SUR-S

BUSSY ST GEORGES A
CSMONTEREAU

SENART COMBSBRIE A
CSMONTEREAU

CSMONTEREAU

CSMONTEREAU
US CHAMPAGNE-SUR-S

ATHLE SUD 77*
PONTAULT AAC
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o077
010
o077
075
093
o077

o077
o077

o077
089

o077
o077
o077
o077
o077

076

o077
o077
010
o077
010
091
o077
o077
o077

o077
o077

o077
o077

o077
o077

o077

o077
o077

o077
o077

I-F
CHA
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
BOU

cT
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

H-N

I-F
I-F
CHA

CHA

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

32'52"
32'58"
3312
3325"
33'26"
33'38"
33'39"
34'03"
34'23"
34'29"
34'44"
34'52"
35'01"
35'04"
35'06"
35'07"
35'42"
35'42"
35'54"
36'11"
36'11"
36'20"
36'23"
36'32"
36'33"
36'34"
36'36"
36'37"
36'38"
36'38"
36'44"
36'49"
36'52"
36'54"
36'55"
36'58"
37'06"
3707
37'36"
37'43"
37'46"
37'52"
38'09"
38'20"
38'32"
38 37"
38'43"
38'45"
38'46"
38'57"
39'05"
39'11"
39'15"
39'21"
39'40"
39'42"
39'43"
39'46"
39'49"
39'52"
39'54"
39'56"
4017
40'31"
40'58"
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

HERNE BAZIN YANN
BACHELET ALEXANDRE
AYAD SEBASTIEN
BLANC DOMINIQUE
RAMAIN RODOLPHE
AVROUSSEAU FABRICE
HENRY PHILIPPE
DECAESTEKER OLIVIER
REBEYROL JULIEN
BESSET RICHARD
DRION ARNAUD
BELGODERE REMY
NIRLO JEAN-MARC
SOYER NATHALIE
CARTIER DOMINIQUE
FOURMENT GERARD
MENARD GERARD
LABADILLE JEAN-RENE
PAMART BRICE

BLAIN REMY
MONGAULT PATRICK
BAUER ALEXANDRE
GUIBERT GREGORY
BRAZILLIER DANIEL
BOURISVILLE OLIVIER
PACCHIANA LAURENCE
DE ROQUEFEUIL JACQUES
IBRANEZ XAVIER
CARVALHO RAFAEL
OLIVEIRA DANIEL
DRION MARIE-CHRISTINE
LAURY HORTENSE
PETRIGLIERI JENNIFER
PIERRE STEPHANE
MILLET BENJAMIN
VARIZAT ALAN
BIANCOLINI FREDERIC
MANGEON MELANIE
PEDERGNANA WANDA
PETRUS RAYMOND
THISON EMMANUEL
CORREIA JEAN-LOUIS
THOMASSEY BAPTISTE
HAMMOUDI RACHID
GORUCHON INGRID
DORDEVIC TOMISLAV
CHARNEAU FRANCINE
HUGUET CHARLES
VALLEE CYRIL

MERLE AURELINE
PEROCHEAU THIERRY
ETCHEBERS JULIEN
MOREAU BENJAMIN
GOURINAL ANNE CECILE
RENAU SANDRINE
PERIE ALAIN

MILLET TIMOTHEE
DUCOS THIERRY
MARTIN STEPHANE
ZABLOT VERONIQUE
BALLY ANDRE
CHARNEAU DIDIER
MOULENE PATRICK
SOLHEID ALAIN
CANTIN MAXIME

439481

T17984

764260

769979

108013

220114
103987
T18427

624747

667842
293991

764261
395419

497357

147691
368217

148860

155313

169154

579416

CAM /1996
SEM /1979
SEM /1983
SEM /1980
VEM /1972
VEM /1971
SEM /1977
SEM /1977
SEM /1979
VEM /1967
VEM /1959
SEM / 1986
VEM /1953
VEF/ 1971
SEM /1977
VEM /1956
VEM /1942
VEM /1964
VEM /1963
SEM /
VEM /1955
SEM /1976
SEM /1980
VEM /1949
VEM /1969
VEF/ 1970
VEM /1955
VEM /1969
SEM /1977
SEM /1974
VEF/ 1966
JUF /1995
SEF /1976
SEM /1974
SEM /1983
VEM /1956
SEM /1975
SEF /1985
VEF /1963
VEM /1971
SEM /1976
VEM /1956
SEM /1981
SEM /
VEF/ 1966
VEM /1948
SEF /1985
SEM /1974
SEM /1989
VEF /1963
VEM /1966
SEM /1974
SEM /1980
SEF /1986
SEF /1976
VEM /1970
SEM /1990
VEM /1965
VEM /1970
VEF /1963
VEM /1940
VEM /1962
VEM /1954
VEM /1945
SEM /1987

COURIR CESSON - VER

LE MEE SP. ATHLETISM
USROISSY EN BRIE

CSMONTEREAU

PONTAULT AAC

CSMONTEREAU
CA MONTREUIL 93

COURIR CESSON - VER
ATHLE SUD 77*

COURIR CESSON - VER
ATHLE SUD 77*

USNEMOURS ST PIERR

CLUB SPORTIF CACL

FSESBLY COUPVRAY A

AC CHAMPS SUR MARN
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o077

o077
o077

o077

o077

o077
093

o077
o077

o077
o077

o077

075

o077

o077

C-T

I-F
I-F

I-F

C-T

I-F

I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

41'03"
41'21"
41'37"
41'41"
41'49"
41'54"
41'58"
42'19"
42'23"
42'33"
42'34"
42'42"
42'58"
42'59"
43'00"
43'02"
43'06"
43'33"
43'38"
43'45"
43'56"
44'08"
44'18"
44'20"
44'21"
44'22"
44'22"
4424"
44'30"
44'40"
44'40"
45'06"
45'10"
45'18"
45'31"
45'35"
45'51"
45'53"
46'33"
46'35"
46'37"
46'39"
46'39"
4729
47'40"
4749
48'04"
48'10"
48'16"
48'21"
48'26"
48'30"
49'01"
49'02"
49'05"
49'09"
49'12"
49'34"
49'51"
49'59"
50'00"
50'08"
50'39"
50'44"
52'44"
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140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

LECLERC BERNARD
IOCHEM CHRISTOPHE
POUSSINEAU JEAN
PIEREL LINDSAY
MAHON-DEDOURS NELLY
MAHON-DEDOURS
CARDALIAGUET SYLVIE
CARDALIAGUEZ PHILIPPE
CANTIN NELLY
TISSERAND NATHAELLE
BASSON GAELLE

ALSAT BERNARD
GUENNEC CHANTAL
MORTAIN PLATON LYDIE
BECK LAURENCE
VIOLLET NATHALIE
TRENIER CHRISTIAN
GONES DE OLIVEIRA
LAROCHE JEAN-MICHEL
MORTAIN VIRGINIE
JUDEAU SANDIE
HOUARD GUILLAUME
JOUANIN LAURENCE
GUIBERT LAETITIA
GUIBERT DANIEL

892104

511381
121936

971748

846264

VEM /1962
VEM /1965
VEM /1937
SEF /1987
VEF /1968
VEM /1965
VEF/ 1971
VEM /1969
VEF /1961
SEF /1974
VEF/ 1973
VEM /1937
VEF/ 1946
VEF/ 1970
VEF /1952
VEF /1967
VEM /1954
SEF /1977
VEM /1951
VEF/ 1972
SEF /1989
SEM /1989
SEF /1978
ESF /1991
VEM /1957

EC ORLEANS CERCLE J

ATHLE SUD 77*

UNION SPORTIVE CHAT
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045 CEN
077 I-F
077 I-F

I-F

52'47"
53'13"
53'33"
54'03"
54'17"
54'18"
54'40"
54'41"
54'43"
54'44"
54'45"
54'56"
55'09"
55'42"
56'25"
56'48"
56'56"
57'22"
57'23"
58'12"
58'17"
58'17"
1h00'30"
1h00'31"
1h00'32"
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